
2025 Indoor Soccer League Directors 
 

 

AGE GROUP  DIRECTOR   PHONE NUMBER   EMAIL 

 

U8 Boys Gold  Traci Washington  215-685-9153    Traci.J.Washington@phila.gov   

U8 Boys Silver  Sean Breslin   215-685-2762    Sean.Breslin@phila.gov   

 

U9 Boys Gold  Hilary Doe   215-685-6649    Hilary.Doe@phila.gov   

U9 Boys Silver  Vinnie Ward   215-685-0370    Vinnie.Ward@phila.gov   

 

U10 Boys Gold  Gerard Walsh   215-519-7865    Gerard.Walsh@phila.gov    

U10 Boys Silver John Kirchenbauer   215-685-9150    John.Kirchenbauer@phila.gov 

U10 Boys Bronze Mike Grubb   215-685-0473    Michael.Grubb@phila.gov 

 

U11 Boys Gold  Tom Ballingall   215-685-2597    Thomas.Ballingall@phila.gov   

U11 Boys Silver Dan Walsh   215-685-9893    Dan.Walsh@phila.gov   

 

U12 Boys  Gerry White   215-685-7686    Gerry.White@phila.gov   

 

U14 Boys  George Kilcullen  215-683-1975    George.M.Kilcullen@phila.gov   

 

U15 Boys  John Cooney        John.Cooney@phila.gov  

 

 

U8 Girls  Ashley Stango   215-685-8733    Ashley.Shimp@phila.gov  

 

U9 Girls  Amoni Turner   215-685-2895    Amoni.S.Turner@phila.gov  

 

U10 Girls  Tedd Mapp        Ted.Mapp@phila.gov   

 

U11/12 Girls  Brielle Harvey   215-685-2295    Brielle.Harvey@phila.gov   

 

U14/15 Girls  Ryan Campbell   215-685-0377    Ryan.Campbell@phila.gov  
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Indoor Soccer Coordinator – Jenn Cole   215-685-0575   PPR.Soccer@phila.gov – Jenn.Cole@phila.gov 

Citywide Soccer Chairperson – Steve Schmidt  215-685-8753   PPR.Soccer@phila.gov – Steve.Schmidt@phila.gov 
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